
2023-2024 WCSD Fee Schedule

Academic Fees
*TK-12 Book Fees………………………………$60/student

$120/family maximum

Elementary School Supply Fee: $25.00

High School Academy Book Fees……………$35/class

Preschool-3 year old class……………………..$100/month August-April (4 days/week)
$50 for May
$850 for the year

PreKindergarten-4 year olds……………….. No Fees: Dept. of Ed. Voluntary Preschool Program
No preschool classes on Fridays

Driver’s Education……………………………….$299.00

Annual Activity Passes
Student………………………………………….$60.00
Adult……………………………………………$150.00 unlimited
Family…………………………………………..$300.00

Music Fees
District-owned instrument rental…………….$35.00/semester

Tiger Tots and Latchkey Daycare
Please call the daycare for information & enrollment: 647-2525

Conference Activities

Attendance FEES

Varsity Events

Football

Adult……….$7

Student….$7

Other Varsity Events:

Adult……….$7

Student.…$7

Concert and Theater performances will be determined per event


